\WFW

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS.

Name:

VFW Post 4893
101 Eddy Lane
Franklin, TN 37064

Date and time requested:

Expected number of guests:

VFW member number:

Veteran but not VFW member?

Post 4893 Friend of the Post member?

Pricing based on 6 hour rental (1 hour set up and 1 hour tear down):

Main Hall General Public
Main Hall Non-veteran Friend of the Post Member
Main Hall Veteran Non-member

Main Hall Veteran VFW Member

Bartender rates per hour

$500
$400
$300

$200

$20



